
WRRC Farmers Market 5K October 16, 2024
.

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
139 Nelani Render 1 F1319 1/1 19:23 6:14
136 Josh Deno 2 M4049 1/5 19:49 6:23
133 Zack Koliantz 3 M1319 1/1 20:49 6:42
165 Alex Vill 4 M3039 1/4 21:07 6:48
142 Kevin Bowditch 5 M60+ 1/5 21:43 6:59
138 Pierce Serratos 6 M<13 1/6 21:49 7:01
162 Ray Li 7 M<13 2/6 22:00 7:05
150 Isaac Goodman 8 M<13 3/6 22:35 7:16
164 Mike Rottier 9 M3039 2/4 22:41 7:18
151 David Kim 10 M3039 3/4 23:01 7:25
147 Alan Bunning 11 M60+ 2/5 23:22 7:31
134 Matthew Miller 12 M4049 2/5 23:24 7:32
137 David Gilmartin 13 M4049 3/5 23:46 7:39
152 Sonata Chaterji 14 F4049 1/3 24:03 7:44
141 Richard Conn 15 M5059 1/3 24:15 7:48
148 Mario Perez 16 M2029 1/1 24:49 7:59
140 Alexis Caroll 17 F<13 1/1 25:40 8:16
163 Greg McCoy 18 M3039 4/4 25:41 8:16
158 Isaac Hosler 19 M<13 4/6 26:03 8:23
146 Lisa Rhine 20 F5059 1/1 26:18 8:28
149 Ted Goodman 21 M4049 4/5 26:29 8:31
135 Kenny McCleary 22 M60+ 3/5 26:50 8:38
167 Ben Mangrich 23 M4049 5/5 27:06 8:43
159 Brett Giltmier 24 M5059 2/3 27:18 8:47
145 Debbie Knapp 25 F60+ 1/3 28:49 9:17
144 Jim Knapp 26 M60+ 4/5 30:31 9:49
155 Michelle Chutka 27 F4049 2/3 30:48 9:55
143 Steven Knecht 28 M60+ 5/5 32:10 10:21
153 Kathy Colby 29 F60+ 2/3 33:05 10:39
154 Oliver Wendt 30 M5059 3/3 33:11 10:41
156 Debbie MacLeod 31 F60+ 3/3 33:22 10:44
160 Mac Bowsher 32 M<13 5/6 34:27 11:05
161 Ben Bowsher 33 M<13 6/6 34:37 11:09
166 Ayden Rails 34 F2029 1/1 35:06 11:18
157 Stacey Hosler 35 F4049 3/3 42:38 13:43



Female Top Three Finishers
Bib No. First Name Last Name Place Division Division Place Time Pace
139 Nelani Render 1 F1319 1/1 19:23 6:14
152 Sonata Chaterji 2 F4049 1/3 24:03 7:44
140 Alexis Caroll 3 F<13 1/1 25:40 8:16
.

Male Top Three Finishers
Bib No. First Name Last Name Place Division Division Place Time Pace
136 Josh Deno 1 M4049 1/5 19:49 6:23
133 Zack Koliantz 2 M1319 1/1 20:49 6:42
165 Alex Vill 3 M3039 1/1 21:07 6:48
.

Female <13
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
140 Alexis Caroll 17 F<13 1/1 25:40 8:16
.

Female 13-19
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
139 Nelani Render 1 F1319 1/1 19:23 6:14
.

Female 20-29
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
166 Ayden Rails 34 F2029 1/1 35:06 11:18
.

Female 30-39
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

.
Female 40-49

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
152 Sonata Chaterji 14 F4049 1/3 24:03 7:44
155 Michelle Chutka 27 F4049 2/3 30:48 9:55
157 Stacey Hosler 35 F4049 3/3 42:38 13:43
.

Female 50-59
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
146 Lisa Rhine 20 F5059 1/1 26:18 8:28
.

Female 60+
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
145 Debbie Knapp 25 F60+ 1/3 28:49 9:17
153 Kathy Colby 29 F60+ 2/3 33:05 10:39
156 Debbie MacLeod 31 F60+ 3/3 33:22 10:44
.

Male <13
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
138 Pierce Serratos 6 M<13 1/6 21:49 7:01
162 Ray Li 7 M<13 2/6 22:00 7:05
150 Isaac Goodman 8 M<13 3/6 22:35 7:16
158 Isaac Hosler 19 M<13 4/6 26:03 8:23
160 Mac Bowsher 32 M<13 5/6 34:27 11:05
161 Ben Bowsher 33 M<13 6/6 34:37 11:09



.
Male  13-19

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
133 Zack Koliantz 3 M1319 1/1 20:49 6:42
.

Male 20-29
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
148 Mario Perez 16 M2029 1/1 24:49 7:59
.

Male 30-39
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
165 Alex Vill 4 M3039 1/4 21:07 6:48
164 Mike Rottier 9 M3039 2/4 22:41 7:18
151 David Kim 10 M3039 3/4 23:01 7:25
163 Greg McCoy 18 M3039 4/4 25:41 8:16
.

Male 40-49
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
136 Josh Deno 2 M4049 1/5 19:49 6:23
134 Matthew Miller 12 M4049 2/5 23:24 7:32
137 David Gilmartin 13 M4049 3/5 23:46 7:39
149 Ted Goodman 21 M4049 4/5 26:29 8:31
167 Ben Mangrich 23 M4049 5/5 27:06 8:43
.

Male 50-59
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
141 Richard Conn 15 M5059 1/3 24:15 7:48
159 Brett Giltmier 24 M5059 2/3 27:18 8:47
154 Oliver Wendt 30 M5059 3/3 33:11 10:41
.

Male 60+
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
142 Kevin Bowditch 5 M60+ 1/5 21:43 6:59
147 Alan Bunning 11 M60+ 2/5 23:22 7:31
135 Kenny McCleary 22 M60+ 3/5 26:50 8:38
144 Jim Knapp 26 M60+ 4/5 30:31 9:49
143 Steven Knecht 28 M60+ 5/5 32:10 10:21
.


